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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5844  /  07.02.2021 at 15:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 3 BISERE Laura LAT 14.99 (1) 12.00 (2) 26.99

2 9 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 15.75 (2) 11.69 (1) 27.44 0.45

3 1 VITUMA Paula LAT 16.25 (3) 12.55 (3) 28.80 1.81

4 6 LICITE Samanta LAT 16.26 (4) 12.58 (4) 28.84 1.85

5 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 16.60 (7) 12.63 (5) 29.23 2.24

6 2 OLINA Liva LAT 16.42 (5) 12.93 (7) 29.35 2.36

7 4 BERZINA Marta LAT 16.50 (6) 12.98 (8) 29.48 2.49

8 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT 16.82 (8) 12.73 (6) 29.55 2.56

Did Not Finish (1)

7 KALVANE Linda LAT
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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5844  /  07.02.2021 at 15:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 3 BISERE Laura LAT 15.24 (1) 11.47 (2) 26.71

2 9 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 15.97 (2) 11.39 (1) 27.36 0.65

3 4 BERZINA Marta LAT 16.01 (3) 11.87 (4) 27.88 1.17

4 6 LICITE Samanta LAT 16.16 (5) 11.76 (3) 27.92 1.21

5 1 VITUMA Paula LAT 16.24 (6) 12.11 (6) 28.35 1.64

6 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 16.31 (7) 12.20 (7) 28.51 1.80

7 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT 16.49 (8) 12.09 (5) 28.58 1.87

8 2 OLINA Liva LAT 16.10 (4) 12.74 (8) 28.84 2.13
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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Official Results

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5844  /  07.02.2021 at 16:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 3 BISERE Laura LAT Sk Traverssv 26.99 (1) 26.71 (1) 53.70

2 9 DAUKSTE Diana LAT Pantera 27.44 (2) 27.36 (2) 54.80 1.10

3 6 LICITE Samanta LAT Pantera 28.84 (4) 27.92 (4) 56.76 3.06

4 1 VITUMA Paula LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 28.80 (3) 28.35 (5) 57.15 3.45

5 4 BERZINA Marta LAT SK Virsotne 29.48 (7) 27.88 (3) 57.36 3.66

6 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT Sk Snowfeel 29.23 (5) 28.51 (6) 57.74 4.04

7 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT SK Apex 29.55 (8) 28.58 (7) 58.13 4.43

8 2 OLINA Liva LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 29.35 (6) 28.84 (8) 58.19 4.49

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

7 KALVANE Linda LAT SK Apex DNF
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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0947  /  07.02.2021 at 15:57  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 5 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 14.38 (1) 10.66 (1) 25.04

2 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT 14.48 (2) 10.88 (2) 25.36 0.32

3 8 GERMANIS Emils LAT 14.76 (3) 11.02 (4) 25.78 0.74

4 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT 15.01 (4) 11.00 (3) 26.01 0.97

5 2 TRUHINS Marks LAT 15.22 (5) 11.08 (5) 26.30 1.26

6 6 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT 15.90 (6) 12.37 (6) 28.27 3.23

7 4 OLINS Pauls LAT 17.13 (7) 13.23 (8) 30.36 5.32

8 7 GOBINS Edvards LAT 17.63 (8) 12.89 (7) 30.52 5.48
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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0947  /  07.02.2021 at 15:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT 14.60 (1) 11.06 (1) 25.66

2 5 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 14.88 (2) 11.19 (2) 26.07 0.41

3 2 TRUHINS Marks LAT 15.11 (3) 11.55 (4) 26.66 1.00

4 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT 15.25 (4) 11.51 (3) 26.76 1.10

5 6 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT 16.98 (5) 13.09 (5) 30.07 4.41

6 4 OLINS Pauls LAT 17.19 (6) 13.77 (7) 30.96 5.30

7 7 GOBINS Edvards LAT 17.87 (7) 13.27 (6) 31.14 5.48

Disqualified (1)

8 GERMANIS Emils LAT
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TRENIŅŠ

#1
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Official Results

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0947  /  07.02.2021 at 15:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT SK Kore 25.36 (2) 25.66 (1) 51.02

2 5 DAUKULS Georgs LAT SK Kore 25.04 (1) 26.07 (2) 51.11 0.09

3 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT Pantera 26.01 (4) 26.76 (4) 52.77 1.75

4 2 TRUHINS Marks LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 26.30 (5) 26.66 (3) 52.96 1.94

5 6 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT Sk Snowfeel 28.27 (6) 30.07 (5) 58.34 7.32

6 4 OLINS Pauls LAT Pantera 30.36 (7) 30.96 (6) 1:01.32 10.30

7 7 GOBINS Edvards LAT Sk Snowfeel 30.52 (8) 31.14 (7) 1:01.66 10.64

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

8 GERMANIS Emils LAT SK Pantera 25.78 DSQ
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5846  /  07.02.2021 at 16:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 2 BISERE Laura LAT 15.29 (1) 11.83 (1) 27.12

2 7 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 16.03 (3) 11.94 (2) 27.97 0.85

3 6 LICITE Samanta LAT 16.02 (2) 12.03 (3) 28.05 0.93

4 4 OLINA Liva LAT 16.15 (4) 12.73 (6) 28.88 1.76

5 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT 16.39 (5) 12.55 (4) 28.94 1.82

6 1 BERZINA Marta LAT 16.46 (6) 12.77 (8) 29.23 2.11

7 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 16.65 (8) 12.62 (5) 29.27 2.15

8 3 VITUMA Paula LAT 16.61 (7) 12.74 (7) 29.35 2.23

9 9 KALVANE Linda LAT 18.40 (9) 14.68 (9) 33.08 5.96
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5846  /  07.02.2021 at 16:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 2 BISERE Laura LAT 15.40 (1) 11.47 (2) 26.87

2 7 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 16.05 (3) 11.10 (1) 27.15 0.28

3 6 LICITE Samanta LAT 15.83 (2) 11.62 (3) 27.45 0.58

4 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT 16.27 (6) 12.00 (4) 28.27 1.40

5 1 BERZINA Marta LAT 16.24 (5) 12.19 (6) 28.43 1.56

6 4 OLINA Liva LAT 16.17 (4) 12.33 (8) 28.50 1.63

7 3 VITUMA Paula LAT 16.47 (8) 12.10 (5) 28.57 1.70

8 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 16.39 (7) 12.25 (7) 28.64 1.77

9 9 KALVANE Linda LAT 18.76 (9) 13.41 (9) 32.17 5.30
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

Official Results

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 5846  /  07.02.2021 at 16:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 2 BISERE Laura LAT Sk Traverssv 27.12 (1) 26.87 (1) 53.99

2 7 DAUKSTE Diana LAT Pantera 27.97 (2) 27.15 (2) 55.12 1.13

3 6 LICITE Samanta LAT Pantera 28.05 (3) 27.45 (3) 55.50 1.51

4 8 DAVIDOVICA Luize LAT SK Apex 28.94 (5) 28.27 (4) 57.21 3.22

5 4 OLINA Liva LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 28.88 (4) 28.50 (6) 57.38 3.39

6 1 BERZINA Marta LAT SK Virsotne 29.23 (6) 28.43 (5) 57.66 3.67

7 5 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT Sk Snowfeel 29.27 (7) 28.64 (8) 57.91 3.92

8 3 VITUMA Paula LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 29.35 (8) 28.57 (7) 57.92 3.93

9 9 KALVANE Linda LAT SK Apex 33.08 (9) 32.17 (9) 1:05.25 11.26
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0949  /  07.02.2021 at 16:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT 13.93 (1) 10.50 (1) 24.43

2 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT 14.94 (3) 10.85 (2) 25.79 1.36

3 2 TRUHINS Marks LAT 14.98 (4) 10.89 (3) 25.87 1.44

4 7 GERMANIS Emils LAT 14.57 (2) 11.31 (4) 25.88 1.45

5 8 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT 16.49 (5) 12.21 (5) 28.70 4.27

6 6 OLINS Pauls LAT 16.88 (6) 12.90 (7) 29.78 5.35

7 4 GOBINS Edvards LAT 17.50 (7) 12.88 (6) 30.38 5.95

Did Not Finish (1)

5 DAUKULS Georgs LAT
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0949  /  07.02.2021 at 16:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT 14.25 (1) 10.76 (1) 25.01

2 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT 15.61 (2) 11.62 (2) 27.23 2.22

3 8 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT 16.77 (3) 13.99 (5) 30.76 5.75

4 6 OLINS Pauls LAT 17.21 (4) 13.59 (4) 30.80 5.79

5 4 GOBINS Edvards LAT 17.68 (5) 13.30 (3) 30.98 5.97

Did Not Finish (2)

2 TRUHINS Marks LAT

7 GERMANIS Emils LAT
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TRENIŅŠ

#2
NJR MEN'S SLALOM

Official Results

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

06.02.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT) 0949  /  07.02.2021 at 16:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 BERGMANIS Aksels LAT SK Kore 24.43 (1) 25.01 (1) 49.44

2 3 VITUMS Aksels LAT Pantera 25.79 (2) 27.23 (2) 53.02 3.58

3 8 MILBRETS Bruno Marts LAT Sk Snowfeel 28.70 (5) 30.76 (3) 59.46 10.02

4 6 OLINS Pauls LAT Pantera 29.78 (6) 30.80 (4) 1:00.58 11.14

5 4 GOBINS Edvards LAT Sk Snowfeel 30.38 (7) 30.98 (5) 1:01.36 11.92

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

5 DAUKULS Georgs LAT SK Kore DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

2 TRUHINS Marks LAT Sk Pantera - SSS 25.87 DNF

7 GERMANIS Emils LAT SK Pantera 25.88 DNF


